
APERITIVI 

Barrel aged hazelnut old fashion
Evan Williams bottled in bond bourbon, frangelico, bitters

9.5

9

9 

9 

9 

Cin Cin Negroni 
Malfy Gin, Campari, Regal Rogue Rose Vermouth & Rhubarb 

Calabrian Spritz
vecchio amaro del capo, Ondina gin, fresh orange & soda

Larchmont
Appleton rum, solerno blood orange & lime

Schnitzelburg
Evan Williams Bourbon, amaro, maraschino, fernet branca

Godfather 
Mossburn Speyside Blended Scotch & Tosolini Saliza Amaretto 

9 

6 

GIN & FORTIFIED

Regal Rogue Vermouth 
Daring Dry / Lively White / Wild Rose / Bold Red 
Short or long  

Malfy Originale Gin / Ondina Gin / Tosolini GinT (25ml) 
Served long with Fever tree tonic 

Bartoli Marsala Superiore Oro Riserva 5 Anni, Sicily (75ml)

7 

Glass Bottle 

6 35 

6 55 

5 45 

6 60 

SWEET

Moscato d’Asti, Michele Chiarlo (100ml) 

Recioto di Soave, ‘La Broia’ Roccolo Grassi, Veneto 
(50ml) 

Vin Santo del Chianti, Bonacchi 2006 (50ml) 

Passito di Noto, Planeta, Sicily (50 ml)

Recioto della Valpolicella, l’Eremita, Ca’Rugate 
(50ml) 

5.5 50 

4.5 

BEER 

Magic rock, dancing bier, lager, 4.5% 

Ale of the moment, please ask your server 5 

2 

6 

3 

3 

3 

SOFT DRINKS 

Life Water – Still or Sparkling 

Crodino spritz
crodino, grapefruit bitters, soda and orange zest 

Coca-Cola / Diet Coke 

San Pellegrino  
ask for flavours

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 

Eager Fruit Juices 3 6 



DIGESTIVI 

5 

4 

6 

5 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Mossburn Blended Speyside Malts (25ml) 

Evan Williams BIB Bourbon (25ml) 

Fogolar Gran Riserva 12yo brandy, Bepi Tosolini 
(25ml) 

Grappa Artigiana, Cividina, Bepi Tosolini (25ml) 

Solerno Blood Orange liqueur, Sicily (50ml) 

Bresca Dorada, Limoncello di Muravera, 

Sardinia (50ml) 

Bresca Dorada, Mirto, Sardinia (50ml) 

Amaretto Veneziano, Saliza, Bepi Tosolini (50ml) 

Infuso di Liquirizia, ‘Luna Nera’, Bepi Tosolini 

(50ml) 

Amaro Averna, Siciliana (35ml) 

Fernet Branca (50ml) 

WINE BY GLASS & CARAFE

SPARKLING 125ml 750ml 

Feudi di San Gregorio ‘Dubl’ Falanghina 
Spumante 
Falanghina 

7.5 45 

1701 Franciacorta Brut Nature, Lombardy 
Chardonnay / Pinot Noir 9.5 53 

35 

55 

Gocce di Favola Prosecco, Veneto 
Glera

Ferrari ‘Maximum’ Metodo Classico Brut, 
Trentino  
Chardonnay 

Casa Coste Piane Prosecco Frizzante, 
Veneto, Magnum only

125ml 
glass 

500ml 
carafe 

750ml 
bottle 

5 20 28 

40 

PINK & ORANGE 

Primitivo ‘Tramari’ San Marzano, Puglia 
Primitivo 

‘Alie’ Rose, Tenuta Ammiraglia, Tuscany 
Syrah/Vermentino 

Tutti i Giorni bianco, Antonio Camillo 
Trebbiano, Malvasia, Ansonica – skin contact, 
natural 

5.5 22 

75

43



ITALY'S WINE REGIONS 

The North The Centre 

The north of Italy with its altitude & cooler 
climate makes it home to some of the most 
versatile & exciting wines in the country. The 
reds show lightness, freshness & tremendous 
acidity, while the whites are so raucously 
versatile, you could probably find something 
for every taste. Swing over to Friuli &  
Alto Adige on the Eastern borders for  
something special.  

Tuscany. Lots & lots from Tuscany, Bunches  
of Sangiovese blended in many cases with 
Cabernet & Merlot, the coastal examples will  
be structured but still fresh, but head east 
into Super-Tuscan & Chianti territory for big, 
full-power Bordeaux-style wines. Whites 
become fuller & fruitier from lesser-known 
Umbria, & Marche.   

The South The Islands 

Sun-kissed lands baring ripe, baked fruits. You 
like your reds packed with fruit & full bodied, 
explore Aglianico from Campania for more 
structure & spice. Whites are capable of 
tremendous character & texture thanks to the 
rich volcanic soil & the salty sea air.  

Oh Sicily, is there anything you can’t give me? 
The native Nero d’Avola is a trusted path 
well-walked, so say hello to Mount Etna & 
remember these grapes – Nerello Mascalese 
for Etna Rosso & Carricante for Etna Bianco. 
Lightness of fruit meets rich volcanic soil. 
Like great Burgundy at half the price, truly 
some of the best wines in the World. 

MAGNUMS 

1.5lt SPARKLING 

Casa Coste Piane Prosecco Frizzante, 
Veneto
Glera 

75 

75 

WHITE 

Moritz, Cantine Tramin, Alto Adige
weissburgunder/pinot bianco

60 

RED 

Dogajolo Rosso, Carpineto, Tuscany 
Sangiovese / Cabernet 

Castello Nipozzano, Chianti Rufina Riserva, 
Tuscany, 2014 
Cabernet Sauvignon / Sangiovese / Cabernet Franc / 
Merlot / Petit Verdot 

80 



REDS 

Bottle 

22 

25 

34 

36 

38 

40 

50 

58 

SOUTH & ISLANDS 

Gazzera Rosso, Colomba Bianca, Sicily 
Syrah / Nero D’Avola 

Primitivo ‘Il Pumo’ San Marzano, Puglia 
Primitivo 

Cannonau di Sardegna, Alberto Loi, Sardinia 
Cannonau 

Nero d’Avola, Baglio Rosso, Sicily 
Nero d’Avola - natural 

Aglianico del Vulture, Basilico ‘Teodosio’, Basilicata 
Aglianico 

Frappato Vittoria, Planeta, Sicily 
Frappato 

Negroamaro Salento ‘Vindoro’ San Marzano, Apulia 
Negroamaro 

Eruzione 1614, Planeta, Sicily 
Nerello Mascalese 

Terra di Lavoro, Galardi, Roccamonfina, 2009
Aglianico / Piedirosso 95 

WINE BY GLASS & CARAFE 125ml 
 Glass 

500ml 
Carafe 

5 20 

6 24 

7 28 

30 

WHITE 

Verdeca ‘Talo’ San Marzano, Puglia 
Verdeca 

Fiano 'Sophia', Basilisco, Basilicata
Fiano

Verdicchio, Castelli di Jesi ‘Le Oche’ San Lorenzo 
Verdicchio 

Greco di Tufo ‘Cutizzi’, Feudi di San Gregorio, Campania
greco di tufo

Veneto Bianco, ‘Studio’ Ca’Rugate 
Trebbiano / Garganega

7.5 30 

5 20 

6 24 

7 28 

7 28 

RED 

Primitivo ‘Il Pumo’ San Marzano, Puglia 
Primitivo 

Rosso Piceno, Fattoria San Lorenzo, Marche 
Montepulciano / Sangiovese 

Chianti Classico, Carpineto, Tuscany
Sangiovese / Cannaiolo 

Aglianico del Vulture, Basilico ‘Teodosio’, Basilicata
aglianico

Barbaresco 'Reyna', Michele Chiarlo, Piedmont, 2014
Nebbiolo

11 44 

7.5 



WHITES 

Bottle 

23 

35 

36 

39 

43 

44 

45 

NORTH

Cortese del Piemonte ‘Adelasia’, San Silvestro, Piedmont 
Cortese 

Ribolla Gialla, Collavini, Fruili Venezia 
Ribolla Gialla 

Gavi di Tassarolo, Cinzia Bergaglio, Piedmonte
Cortese

Morgex Mont Blanc, Le Cave du Vin Blanc, Valle d’Aosta 
Prie Blanc 

Langhe Bianco Timorasso, Principiano Ferdinando, Piedmont 
Timorasso 

Ronco Delle Betulle, Gorizia, Friuli
Sauvignon Blanc

Gewürztaminer, Nussbaumer, Tramin, Alto Adige
Gewürtztraminer

Veneto Bianco, ‘Studio’ Ca’Rugate 
Trebbiano / Garganega 

Terlaner Classico,  Cantina Terlano, Alto Adige
Pinot Bianco, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc

46 

REDS 

Bottle 

34 

38 

42 

50 

80 

90 

CENTRAL 

Rosso Piceno, Fattoria San Lorenzo, Marche 
Montepulciano / Sangiovese

Montepulciano ‘Indio’, Bove, Abruzzo
Montepulciano 

Chianti Classico, Carpineto, Tuscany
sangiovese

Trebbiolo Rosso, La Stoppa, Emilia Romagna 
Barbera / Bonarda – natural 

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva, Vittorio 
Innocenti, Tuscany, 2009
Prugnolo Gentile, Canaiolo nero, Mammolo

Cabernet Sauvignon, Casa Brancaia, Tuscany 
Cabernet Savignon

Brunello di Montalcino, Castelgiocondo, Tuscany, 2012          
sangiovese

Castello di Bossi, Corbaia, Tuscany, 2008 
Sangiovese / Cabernet Sauvignon 

50 

36 

49



REDS 

Bottle 

31 

34 

36 

39 

62 

69 

NORTH

Valpolicella ‘Rio Alba’ Ca’Rugate, Veneto 
Corvina / Corvinone / Rondinella 

Barbera d’Asti ‘le Orme’ Michele Chiarlo, Piedmont 
Barbera 

Refosco Isonzo ‘Pucino’ Collavini, Friuli Venezia 
Refosco dal Peduncolo Rosso 

Blauburgunder Pinot Nero, Tramin, Alto Adige 
Pinot Nero 

Stefano Bellotti 'Nibio' Vino Rosso, Piedmont, 2011
Dolcetto

Barbaresco 'Reyna', Michele Chiarlo, Piedmont, 2014
Nebbiolo 

Valtellina Riserva, Vini di Balgera, Chiura, Lombardy, 2001
Chiavennasca (nebbiolo in local dialect)

Produttori del Barbaresco, Rabaja or Pora Riserva, Piedmont 
2009
Nebbiolo

Amarone della Valpolicella, Roccolo Grassi, Veneto, 2013 
Corvina / Corvinone / Rondinella / Croatina 

Barolo 'Cerequio', Michele Chiarlo, Piedmont, 2011
Nebbiolo

Barbaresco, Marchesi di Gresy, Camp Gros Martinenga, 2008
Nebbiolo

100

WHITES 

Bottle 

29 

42 

48 

CENTRAL 

Oris Bianco, DOP Falerio, Ciu Ciu, Marche 
Pecorino, Passerina, Trebbiano

Verdicchio Castelli di Jesi 'Le Oche' Fattoria San Lorenzo 
Verdicchio 

Montenidoli Fiore, Vernaccia di San Gimignano, Tuscany 
Vernaccia 

Tutti i Giorni Bianco, Antonio Camillo 
Trebbiano, Malvasia, Ansonica – skin contact, natural  - 1 litre bottle 43 

Bottle 

25 

27 

35 

37 

43 

SOUTH & ISLANDS 

Grillo ‘Vitesse’ Colomba Bianca, Sicily 
Grillo

Verdeca ‘Talo’ San Marzano, Puglia 
Verdeca 

Basilico ‘Sophia’, Basilicata 
Fiano 

Vermentino, 'theria' Alberto Loi, Sardinia
Vermentino - natural

Greco di Tufo ‘Cutizzi’, Feudi di San Gregorio, Campania 
Greco 

Etna Bianco, Planeta, Sicily 
Carricante 

45 

90

110

55 

95




